

1 198587-3 : n : 04/03/2019 : WME / kmc

2  
3 HOUSE WAYS AND MEANS EDUCATION AMENDMENT TO HB52  
4  
5  
6  
7

8 On page 2, lines 26 and 27, delete the underlined  
9 language and insert in lieu thereof "reserve deputy or reserve  
10 police officer who are APOST certified,

11 On page 5, line 11, delete the underlined language  
12 and insert in lieu thereof "reserve deputies or reserve police  
13 officers who are APOST certified,""